W%
Kids’ Menu YW

STARTERS

CRUDITES 120
Carrot, cucumber, bell pepper,
cherry tomato, yoghurt

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS 130
Fish fingers, tartar sauce,
steamed cauliflower, carrot

HOMEMADE CHICKEN STRIPS 120
Sautéed spinach, steamed rice

SOuP

CHICKEN SOUP 120
Green peas, pasta

KUAY TIEW MOO 130
Yellow noodles, pork meatball

MAINS

KHAO PAD 120
Fried egg, prawn crackers

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 130
Minced beef, tomato, Parmesan cheese

MAC AND CHEESE 130
Macaroni, Parmesan cheese, cream sauce

MINI CHEESEBURGER 130
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, served with French fries

MINI PIZZA & 250
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Please let our service team know if you have any dietary requirements or food allergies.
All prices listed are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

;i“ Vegetarian Gluten Free




Kids’ Menu

HEALTHY BITES

BEAN SOUP
Five local beans, carrot, celery

BABY PUREE
Mixed vegetables

ROASTED SEABASS FILLET
Buttered broccoli

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
Quinoa, snow peas

DESSERT

FRUIT SALAD
Watermelon, pineapple, papaya,
orange juice, strawberry sorbet

CHOCOLATE CHUNK BROWNIE
M&Ms, vanilla ice cream

BANANA SPLIT
Caramelized banana, mix of vanilla,
chocolate, and strawberry ice creams

ICE CREAM AND SORBET

Ice cream choice:

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry
Sorbet choice:

Lime, coconut, mango

SMOOTHIES
Banana choco, strawberry yoghurt,
vanilla milkshake

JUICES
Orange, pineapple, apple, guava

200

180

220

220

120

150

120

90

95

85

Please let our service team know if you have any dietary requirements or food allergies.

All prices listed are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Vegetarian Gluten Free

7/
- -
< <
QP

NS




