



Kids' Menu



STARTERS

STARTERS	
CRUDITÉS Carrot, cucumber, bell pepper, cherry tomato, yoghurt	120
CRUMBED FISH FINGERS Fish fingers, tartar sauce, steamed cauliflower, carrot	130
HOMEMADE CHICKEN STRIPS Sautéed spinach, steamed rice	120
SOUP	
CHICKEN SOUP (Some of the control of	120
KUAY TIEW MOO Yellow noodles, pork meatball	130
MAINS	
KHAO PAD Fried egg, prawn crackers	120
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Minced beef, tomato, Parmesan cheese	130
MAC AND CHEESE Macaroni, Parmesan cheese, cream sauce	130
MINI CHEESEBURGER Beef patty, cheddar cheese, served with French fries	130
MINI PIZZA	250

Please let our service team know if you have any dietary requirements or food allergies. All prices listed are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Tomato sauce, mozzarella



Kids' Menu



HEALTHY BITES

BEAN SOUP Five local beans, carrot, celery	200
BABY PURÉE Mixed vegetables	180
ROASTED SEABASS FILLET (**) Buttered broccoli	220
CHICKEN TERIYAKI Quinoa, snow peas	220
DESSERT	
FRUIT SALAD Watermelon, pineapple, papaya, orange juice, strawberry sorbet	120
CHOCOLATE CHUNK BROWNIE M&Ms, vanilla ice cream	150
BANANA SPLIT Caramelized banana, mix of vanilla, chocolate, and strawberry ice creams	120
ICE CREAM AND SORBET Ice cream choice: Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry Sorbet choice: Lime, coconut, mango	90
SMOOTHIES Banana choco, strawberry yoghurt, vanilla milkshake	95

Please let our service team know if you have any dietary requirements or food allergies. All prices listed are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Orange, pineapple, apple, guava

JUICES



85

